Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Rowlands - (860482) - City of Chester Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:32.49
2:44.43
2:49.38
3:02.46
3:07.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.49
2:44.43
2:49.38
3:07.31
3:02.46

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
333
304
243
225

WA Pts

417
333
304
225
243

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

23/07/16
21/06/15
28/06/14
22/12/12
22/06/13

Date

23/07/16
21/06/15
28/06/14
22/06/13
22/12/12

Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
City of Liverpool Level 3 Open Summer Meet
Co of Leeds B Grade Meet
City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

City of Liverpool Summer Sprints

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
City of Liverpool Level 3 Open Summer Meet

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

City of Liverpool Summer Sprints

City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

Venue

Sheffield
Liverpool
Leeds
Leeds

Liverpool

Venue

Sheffield
Liverpool
Leeds

Liverpool

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Chester

Co Chester
Co Chester

Co Chester

Club Swam Under

Co Chester

Co Chester
Co Chester

Co Chester

Level

Level

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



