Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Rowlands - (860482) - City of Chester Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.49	417	Н	23/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Chester	3
2:44.43	333	Н	21/06/15	City of Liverpool Level 3 Open Summer Meet	Liverpool		3
2:49.38	304	Н	28/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Chester	3
3:02.46	243	Н	22/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Co Chester	1
3:07.31	225	Н	22/06/13	City of Liverpool Summer Sprints	Liverpool	Co Chester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.49	417	Н	23/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Chester	3
2:44.43	333	Н	21/06/15	City of Liverpool Level 3 Open Summer Meet	Liverpool		3
2:49.38	304	Н	28/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Chester	3
3:07.31	225	Н	22/06/13	City of Liverpool Summer Sprints	Liverpool	Co Chester	3
3:02.46	243	Н	22/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Co Chester	1